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Indian Premier League 2021 schedule

Apr 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
29
30
May 1
2

Date
MI v RCB
CSK v DC
SRH v KKR
RR v PBKS
KKR v MI
SRH v RCB
RR v DC
PBKS v CSK
MI v SRH
RCB v KKR
DC v PBKS
CSK v RR
DC v MI
PBKS v SRH
KKR v CSK
RCB v RR
PBKS v MI
RR v KKR
CSK v RCB
SRH v DC
PBKS v KKR
DC v RCB
CSK v SRH
MI v RR
DC v KKR
PBKS v RCB
MI v CSK
RR v SRH

Match
C
M
C
M
C
C
M
M
C
C
M
M
C
C
M
M
C
M
M
C
A
A
D
D
A
A
D
D

Venue
Chennai
Super Kings
(CSK)

TEAMS

Delhi
Capitals
(DC)

Kolkata
Knight Riders
(KKR)

Mumbai
Indians
(MI)

Punjab
Kings
(PBKS)

Rajasthan
Royals
(RR)

Royal
Challengers
Bangalore
(RCB)

Sunrisers
Hyderabad
(SRH)

May 2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8
9
9
10
11
12
13
13
14
15
16
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
22
23
23

Date
PBKS v DC
KKR v RCB
SRH v MI
RR v CSK
RCB v PBKS
SRH v CSK
KKR v DC
RR v MI
CSK v PBKS
RCB v SRH
MI v KKR
DC v RR
CSK v KKR
MI v PBKS
SRH v RR
RCB v DC
KKR v PBKS
RR v RCB
CSK v MI
DC v SRH
KKR v RR
SRH v PBKS
RCB v MI
KKR v SRH
DC v CSK
PBKS v RR
MI v DC
RCB v CSK

Match
A
A
D
D
A
D
A
D
B
K
B
K
B
B
K
K
B
K
B
K
B
B
K
B
K
B
K
K

Venue

Rohit Sharma
Captain of Mumbai
Indians – five-time

IPL champions

PLAYOFF STAGE All matches in Ahmedabad
May 25

QUALIFIER 1
1st place team

v
2nd place team

May 26
ELIMINATOR

3rd place team
v

4th place team

May 28
QUALIFIER 2

Loser Qualifier 1
v

Winner Eliminator

May 30  FINAL
Winner

Qualifier 1
v

Winner
Qualifier 2

All evening matches start
19:30 IST (15:00 GMT)

Afternoon matches
15:30 IST
(11:00 GMT)

Delhi (D)

Bangalore (B)

Ahmedabad (A)

Mumbai (M)

Chennai (C)

VENUES

Kolkata (K)
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